New Products
�
Added this variation to meet the various needs of chemical liquid supply line
or semiconductor manufacturing equipment.
• Water-hammer reduction type (L)
• Control pressure reduction type (V)
• Control pressure + water-hammer reduction type (VL)
Variation descriptions

A Connection
B Control pressure
How to order
4BJ 6BJ 4BW 6BW 2W 4W 8BJ 8BW 6W 10BJ 8W
SUPER 300 type
PILLAR fitting
P Series, integrated type
FLARTEC
Fitting
Integrated type
Welded
PFA pipe extended
SUPER 300 type
PILLAR fitting
P Series, integrated type
FLARTEC
Fitting
Integrated type
Welded
PFA pipe extended
SUPER 300 type
PILLAR fitting
P Series, integrated type
Welded
PFA pipe extended
Body material
Cv-value
ø10 ø16 ø10 ø16 ø10 ø16 ø22 ø25
2 5 2 4.5 2 5 9.5 14
Orifice diameter
Symbol Descriptions
PFA forming body
Blank
M
Standard
Ammonia (Note 1)
AMD41H AMD51H AMD61H
AMD*1H Series
1/